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Value in action

Load Capacity
Engine

Axle

Tyres
Gearbox
Min.turning radius
Mast width
Lift height

Full-load maximum gradeability

Fork size
Frame articulation
Driving type

Minimum ground clearance

Fornt tilt angle
Mast height
Diemension

Yunnei 490/42KW

130 bridge weighted steel
bridge

Semi-solid 10.00-16
265 gearbox
4600mm
148mm
3000mm
<35°
1220mm
Front 200mm, rear 150mm
Four-wheel drive
250mm
14°
2220mm
3100/1300/2300mm

Yunnei 490/42KW

Small wheel side weighted cast steel

bridge
Steel wire tire 20.5/70-16

265 double high low speed gearbox

4700mm
160mm
3000mm
<35°
1220mm
Front 300mm, rear250mm
Four-wheel drive
250mm
14°
2240mm
4160/1850/2500mm

Small whe

265 doub

Front



ALL-TERRAIN

FORKLIFTS

3500kg
Yunnej 490/42KW

el side weighted cast steel
bridge

Steel wire tire 20.5/70-16
le high low speed gearbox
4700mm
160mm
3000mm
<35°
1220mm
300mm, rear250mm
Four-wheel drive
250mm
14°
2240mm
4030/1800/2300mm

EIDRZ S

4500kg
Yunnei 4100/65KW

Middle wheel side weighted cast steel
bridge

Steel wire tire 16/70-20
280 double high low speed gearbox
4800mm
180mm
3000mm
<35°
1220mm
Front 400mm, rear300mm
Four-wheel drive
300mm
14°
2790mm
4150/1945/2450mm

CE = [ sGs.

SOBATI MOTORS

5500kg
Yunnei 4102/76KW

Big wheel side weighted cast steel
bridge

Steel wire tire 16/70-24
280 double high low speed gearbox
4800mm
180mm
3000mm
<35°
1220mm
Front 500mm, rear300mm
Four-wheel drive
300mm
14°
2790mm
4150/1945/2450mm



